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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 8/21/2015 2:01:46 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Friday, July 31, 2015

72,068.34 Beg. Bal.SANITATION104-00-1046

7/1/2015 88907 GJ Posted from UB System 1,659.34 73,727.68 

7/1/2015 88917 GJ Posted from UB System 1,734.69 75,462.37 

7/2/2015 88948 GJ Posted from UB System 1,914.70 77,377.07 

7/6/2015 89160 GJ REIMBURSE FOR MOWING SERVICES AT 200.00 77,577.07 

7/6/2015 89074 GJ Posted from UB System 1,199.98 78,777.05 

7/6/2015 89074 GJ Posted from UB System 3,093.00 81,870.05 

7/7/2015 89121 GJ Posted from UB System 739.99 82,610.04 

7/7/2015 89121 GJ Posted from UB System 19.02 82,591.02 

7/7/2015 89121 GJ Posted from UB System 1,333.61 83,924.63 

7/8/2015 89164 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PAYIN 538.56 83,386.07 

7/8/2015 89148 GJ Posted from UB System 1,565.21 84,951.28 

7/8/2015 89148 GJ Posted from UB System 152.56 85,103.84 

7/9/2015 89153 GJ Posted from UB System 19.02 85,084.82 

7/9/2015 89153 GJ Posted from UB System 1,104.89 86,189.71 

7/10/2015 89154 GJ Posted from UB System 1,103.21 87,292.92 

7/10/2015 89156 GJ Posted from UB System 1,498.39 88,791.31 

7/10/2015 89156 GJ Posted from UB System 59.57 88,850.88 

7/13/2015 89185 GJ Posted from UB System 2,052.26 90,903.14 

7/14/2015 89244 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PR 1,024.66 89,878.48 

7/14/2015 89232 GJ Posted from UB System 1,111.81 90,990.29 

7/15/2015 89245 GJ Posted from UB System 1,070.35 92,060.64 

7/16/2015 89261 GJ BREACKDOWN 2,199.02 94,259.66 

7/16/2015 89260 GJ Posted from UB System 1,253.13 95,512.79 

7/16/2015 89260 GJ Posted from UB System 59.05 95,571.84 

7/17/2015 89262 GJ Posted from UB System 2,099.74 97,671.58 

7/20/2015 89391 GJ REIMBURSEMENT FOR ROLLOFF SHANE 470.00 98,141.58 

7/20/2015 89364 GJ Posted from UB System 1,704.59 99,846.17 

7/21/2015 89408 GJ Posted from UB System 1,283.36 101,129.53 

7/21/2015 89408 GJ Posted from UB System 14.62 101,144.15 

7/21/2015 89416 GJ Posted from UB System 1,222.18 102,366.33 

7/22/2015 89436 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PAYIN 38,294.57 64,071.76 

7/22/2015 89421 GJ Posted from UB System 697.24 64,769.00 

7/23/2015 89439 GJ AFLAC JULY 43.68 64,812.68 

7/23/2015 89422 GJ Posted from UB System 729.42 65,542.10 

7/24/2015 89463 GJ Posted from UB System 1,516.97 67,059.07 

7/27/2015 89488 CD CK#1025 LOTS MOWED 900.00 66,159.07 

7/27/2015 89464 GJ Posted from UB System 36.51 66,122.56 

7/27/2015 89464 GJ Posted from UB System 2,819.28 68,941.84 

7/28/2015 89472 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PR 1,024.66 67,917.18 

7/28/2015 89467 GJ Posted from UB System 981.76 68,898.94 

7/28/2015 89468 GJ Posted from UB System 5,400.00 74,298.94 

7/28/2015 89469 GJ Posted from UB System 1,149.21 75,448.15 

7/29/2015 89499 CR SALE OF PROPERTY 516 S MILLER 330.00 75,778.15 

7/29/2015 89501 GJ Posted from UB System 934.63 76,712.78 

7/30/2015 89592 GJ Posted from UB System 917.91 77,630.69 

7/30/2015 89592 GJ Posted from UB System 38.39 77,669.08 

7/31/2015 89813 GJ INTEREST INCOME JULY 18.32 77,687.40 

7/31/2015 89631 GJ Posted from UB System 1,679.42 79,366.82 

121,223.82 41,857.00 Totals 79,366.82 
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DREnding Balance 79,366.82 


